ICE HOCKEY 5000

SECOND ROUND GROUP C

-

CONTINENTAL
CUP

Game No. Home

1

2

3

BRV
DON
RIG
DON
CRV
RIG

Guest

RIG

CRV
CRV
BRV
BRV
DON

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
BRV:

DON:

RIG:

DON:
CRV:

RIG:

17.

30.

9.

35.

21.

72.

As of SUN 20 OCT 2019

Best Players
4,

BORYSENKO Pavlo RIG:

DYACHENKO Bogdan CRV:
GRICINSKIS Gatis CRV:
GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan BRV:
BRKUSANIN Marko BRV:
DEMITERS Renars DON:

25.
28.
28.
19.
65.

KURMIS Edgars
RANKOVIC Arsenije
POPOVIC Mateja
TRANCA Daniel
FOWLIE Cody

VASILEV Alexander
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